Fr
ee
fo
ne
: 0
80
0
02
80
13
4
158
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
ST
EE
L
CA
BL
E
TI
ES Stainless Steel 304 Cable Ties
This range gives you a choice of 8 sizes – all ideal for
use in very hot, aggressive or hazardous environments.
Tensioning Tools for Stainless
Steel 304 Cable Ties
These tools are specifically designed for use with
stainless steel cable ties. They feature variable
tensioning devices and cut the ties when the desired
tension is reached.
Part No. L W Max. Bundle Loop Tensile Pack Price/
(mm) (mm) Dia. (mm) Strength. (kg) Qty Pack
CTR127ST 127 4.6 32 45 100 £17.25
CTR200ST 200 4.6 50 45 100 £19.46
CTR300ST 300 4.6 76 45 100 £21.83
CTR360ST 360 4.6 102 45 100 £26.20
CTR200HDST 200 7.9 50 54 100 £21.87
CTR300HDST 300 7.9 76 54 100 £27.16
CTR360HDST 360 7.9 102 54 100 £30.45
CTR520HDST 520 7.9 152 54 100 £67.17
Part No. Price Price Price
1 2-4 5+
CSST 1 £149.95 £134.95 £127.45
CSST 2 £62.00 £60.00 £58.00
Specifications:
• Resist extreme temperature: -80ºC to +538ºC
• Flame retardant
• High tensile strength
• Fast, secure installation
• Safe to handle
CSST 2
CSST 1
CC6207 Cable Ties V11  12/6/06  3:59 pm  Page 11
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
ST
EE
L
CA
BL
E
TI
ES
Fr
ee
fa
x:
 0
80
0
02
80
13
5
159
Stainless Steel 316 Coated
Cable Ties
This range gives you a choice of 5 sizes –
all ideal for use in very hot, aggressive or hazardous
environments.
Tensioning Tools for Stainless
Steel 316 Cable Ties
These tools are specifically designed for use with
stainless steel cable ties. They feature variable
tensioning devices and cut the ties when the
desired tension is reached.
Part No. L W Max. Bundle Loop Tensile Pack Price/
(mm) (mm) Dia. (mm) Strength. (kg) Qty Pack
CTR200STC 200 4.6 50 45 100 £25.99
CTR300STC 300 4.6 76 45 100 £37.68
CTR360STC 360 4.6 102 45 100 £45.63
CTR520STC 520 4.6 152 45 100 £57.75
Part No. Price Price Price
1 2-4 5+
CSST 1 £149.95 £134.95 £127.45
CSST 2 £62.00 £60.00 £58.00
Specifications:
• Resist extreme temperature: -80ºC to 538ºC
• Flame retardant
• High tensile strength
• Fast, secure installation
• Safe to handle
• Manufactured from marine grade
316 stainless steel
• Tough and corrosion resistant
• Acrylic coating
Black
CSST 2
CSST 1
CC6207 Cable Ties V11  12/6/06  3:59 pm  Page 12